NAME

Akin, Nancy
Armeny, Kailin
Baldwin, Rebecca
Baver, Sarah
Beedle, Donna
Blake, Phillip
Bonds, Steven
Boston, Rhonda
Brown, CleAnn
Burrow, Carloyn
Caldwell, Stacey
Caldwell, Tanya
Carroll, Nonnie
Catlett, Hannah
Cook, Jacqueline
Cotton, Katrina
Cremer, Ashley
Davis, Danielle
Dillion, Toshia
Ellis, Ruby
Endsley, Kimberly
Ferbee, Jamie
Glover, Cathy
Gray, Monica
Greenwalt, Summer
Hayes, Jetta
Hodge, Jan
Hudson, Kendrick
Johnson, Carmen
Jones, Alanna
King, Cassie
Latham, Carlee
Loewer, Bobbie
McDowell, Reba
Mclintosh, Meredith
McRant, Kathy
Mitchell, Kyla
Mosher, Sophia
Nick, Bethany
Pannell, Christopher
Perry, Elgin
Pfleger, Shirley
Roberts, Cindy
Roberts, David
Self, Suzanne
Simon, Marisa

POSITION

K-12 Art

High School/ Cheer Coach
Special Ed Director

High School

Elementary

High School / Coach

High School

Elementary

Elementary/ Cheer Coach
Elementary

Elementary

Elementary

Special Ed

High School

Elementary

High School

High School/ Coach

Special Ed

Elementary

Director Professional Growth & Acc.
HS. Librarian / Concesson Stand
ABC Pre-School

High School

Title | & Special Programs Coord
Elementary

Elementary

Elementary Guidance Counselor
High School- Dean of Students-Coach
Elementary

High School

High School/ESL Coor
Elementary

Elementary Principal

Special Ed

Elementary

Elementary

Special Ed

High School

High School/Coach

High School/Coach

High School

Special Ed

Elementary

K-12 Music

Elementary

High School

BASE SALARY STIPEND # DAYS

38,260.00
31,760.00
75,568.84
31,760.00
38,260.00
35,435.00
31,260.00
39,260.00
35,435.00
38,260.00
38,760.00
35,260.00
47,675.52
36,535.00
31,260.00
35,760.00
30,760.00

7,403.68
30,760.00
62,760.00
42,585.00
36,760.00
31,760.00
68,686.60
30,760.00
39,260.00
50,945.78
43,573.25
30,760.00
13,113.47
34,260.00
43,135.00
59,286.31
47,675.52
30,760.00
38,760.00
37,313.68
31,760.00
31,260.00
36,425.26
40,201.57
47,675.52
38,260.00
26,712.63
38,260.00
32,760.00

1,000.00

3,000.00
5,126.10

1,000.00

307.60

5,000.00

11,100.25

2,000.00

1,563.00
4,006.77
4,422.17

5,000.00
1,068.50

190
190
240
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
210
190
190
190
190

45
190
240
190
190
190
240
190
190
220
205
190

81
190
190
240
210
190
190
210
190
190
205
205
210
190
165
190
190



Simpson, Chad
Skinner,Kamden
Spurlock, Renee
Steeland, Lisa
Stokes, Willie
Tanner, Cathy
Tharp, Jenna
Thrash, Thomas
Vance, Emanuel
Vent, Lee

Vose, Ann

Walker, Elizabeth
Washburn, Elsbeth
Weaver, Sherry
Welch, Cameron
Whiteside, Raymaon
Williams, Rylee
Woodell, Anna Marie

High School 9-12 Literacy Coach
Elementary

High School

Elementary Media Specialist
Elementary

High School Principal
Elementary

High School/Coach

High School

Superintendent

District Speech Pathology
Elementary

High School (5/8 of a day)
Special Ed

High School

Elementary / Coach

Elementary

High School Guidance Counselor

46,260.52
43,135.00
41,280.52
35,346.31
38,260.00
72,761.51
35,985.00
39,486.31
38,260.00
81,000.00
53,282.53
32,260.00
23,912.50
19,950.32
31,260.00
33,727.89
30,760.00
55,486.31

3,000.00

3,553.76

3,000.00
3,035.50

190
190
205
205
190
240
190
240
190
240
210
190
190
106
190
205
190
240



