NAME	POSITION	BASE SALARY	STIPEND	# DAYS
Akin, Nancy	K-12 Art	38,260.00		190
Armeny, Kailin	High School/ Cheer Coach	31,760.00	1,000.00	190
Baldwin, Rebecca	Special Ed Director	75,568.84		240
Baver, Sarah	High School	31,760.00		190
Beedle, Donna	Elementary	38,260.00	3,000.00	190
Blake, Phillip	High School / Coach	35,435.00	5,126.10	190
Bonds, Steven	High School	31,260.00		190
Boston, Rhonda	Elementary	39,260.00		190
Brown, CleAnn	Elementary/ Cheer Coach	35,435.00	1,000.00	190
Burrow, Carloyn	Elementary	38,260.00		190
Caldwell, Stacey	Elementary	38,760.00		190
Caldwell, Tanya	Elementary	35,260.00		190
Carroll, Nonnie	Special Ed	47,675.52		210
Catlett, Hannah	High School	36,535.00		190
Cook, Jacqueline	Elementary	31,260.00		190
Cotton, Katrina	High School	35,760.00		190
Cremer, Ashley	High School/ Coach	30,760.00	307.60	190
Davis, Danielle	Special Ed	7,403.68		45
Dillion, Toshia	Elementary	30,760.00		190
Ellis, Ruby	Director Professional Growth & Acc.	62,760.00		240
Endsley, Kimberly	HS. Librarian / Concesson Stand	42,585.00	5,000.00	190
Ferbee, Jamie	ABC Pre-School	36,760.00		190
Glover, Cathy	High School	31,760.00		190
Gray, Monica	Title I & Special Programs Coord	68,686.60		240
Greenwalt, Summer	Elementary	30,760.00		190
Hayes, Jetta	Elementary	39,260.00		190
Hodge, Jan	Elementary Guidance Counselor	50,945.78		220
Hudson, Kendrick	High School- Dean of Students-Coach	43,573.25	11,100.25	205
Johnson, Carmen	Elementary	30,760.00		190
Jones, Alanna	High School	13,113.47		81
King, Cassie	High School/ESL Coor	34,260.00	2,000.00	190
Latham, Carlee	Elementary	43,135.00		190
Loewer, Bobbie	Elementary Principal	59,286.31		240
McDowell, Reba	Special Ed	47,675.52		210
McIntosh, Meredith	Elementary	30,760.00		190
McRant, Kathy	Elementary	38,760.00		190
Mitchell, Kyla	Special Ed	37,313.68		210
Mosher, Sophia	High School	31,760.00		190
Nick, Bethany	High School/Coach	31,260.00	1,563.00	190
Pannell, Christopher	High School/Coach	36,425.26	4,006.77	205
Perry, Elgin	High School	40,201.57	4,422.17	205
Pfleger, Shirley	Special Ed	47,675.52		210
Roberts, Cindy	Elementary	38,260.00	5,000.00	190
Roberts, David	K-12 Music	26,712.63	1,068.50	165
Self, Suzanne	Elementary	38,260.00		190
Simon, Marisa	High School	32,760.00		190

Simpson, Chad	High School 9-12 Literacy Coach	46,260.52	3,000.00	190
Skinner,Kamden	Elementary	43,135.00		190
Spurlock, Renee	High School	41,280.52		205
Steeland, Lisa	Elementary Media Specialist	35,346.31		205
Stokes, Willie	Elementary	38,260.00		190
Tanner, Cathy	High School Principal	72,761.51		240
Tharp, Jenna	Elementary	35,985.00		190
Thrash, Thomas	High School/Coach	39,486.31	3,553.76	240
Vance, Emanuel	High School	38,260.00		190
Vent, Lee	Superintendent	81,000.00		240
Vose, Ann	District Speech Pathology	53,282.53		210
Walker, Elizabeth	Elementary	32,260.00		190
Washburn, Elsbeth	High School (5/8 of a day)	23,912.50		190
Weaver, Sherry	Special Ed	19,950.32		106
Welch, Cameron	High School	31,260.00	3,000.00	190
Whiteside, Raymaon	Elementary / Coach	33,727.89	3,035.50	205
Williams, Rylee	Elementary	30,760.00		190
Woodell, Anna Marie	High School Guidance Counselor	55,486.31		240